District 9 3A XC Meet 2010 Varstiy Boys

District 9 3A XC Meet 2010 Varstiy Boys
Overall Finish List

October 27, 2010

Place*Name
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*Qverall place among males only

Jake Roberts
Marcus Richroath
Colt Carlton
Austin Lyles

Ben Woolums
Grayson Ceballos
Giovanni Carranza
Derek Key
Everardo Puente
Brandon Bernal
Gabriel Landin
Sacha Shannon
Mike Palko

John Whitfield
Oscar Gonzales
Richard Bean
Alvaro Quintanilla
Patrick Diomede
Mitch Mendoza
Grant Butts
Bobby Hansen
Ryan Harbin
Ervin Bean

Cale Kennedy
Justin Ramirez
Matthew Boerner
Josh Shaw
Aaron Buckingham
Reese Bailey
Josh Stricklen
Weston Walsh

Team

Argyle
Sanger
Sanger
Argyle
Argyle
Sanger
Gainsville
Sanger
Gainsville
Sanger
Argyle
Sanger
Pilot Point
Sanger
Whitesboro
Gainsville
Argyle
Argyle

Pilot Point
Whitesboro
Argyle
Whitesboro
Gainsville
Gainsville
Gainsville
Pilot Point
Pilot Point
Pilot Point
Pilot Point
Pilot Point
Whitesboro

Bib
No
1292
1953
1941
1289
1295
1943
1475
1948
1486
1940
1288
1954
1930
1957
1960
1473
1291
1285
1500
1959
1287
1961
1474
1482
1487
970
1934
1494
1491
1935
1962
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Time

16:31.00
16:47.00
16:50.00
17:07.00
17:12.00
17:15.00
17:20.00
17:22.00
17:23.00
17:24.00
17:34.00
17:34.00
17:48.00
18:04.00
18:14.00
18:23.00
18:33.00
18:41.00
18:47.00
18:50.00
19:10.00
19:12.00
19:14.00
19:14.00
19:18.00
19:26.00
19:33.00
19:41.00
19:46.00
20:29.00
25:19.00
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District 9 3A XC Meet 2010

October 27, 2010
Final Team Results - Boys
Varstiy Boys
Team - 6 Sanger Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times): ;
Team Score (places): 29 Ave Time:17:07.60
(places): 29 .55.38.00
Bib Q'All Cum . . Time
No Name Place Place Time Cum Time Back
1 1953 Marcus Richroath 2 2 16:47.00 16:47.00 00:00.00
2 1941 Colt Carlton 3 5 16:50.00 33:37.00 00:03.00
3 1943 Grayson Ceballos 6 11 17:15.00 50:52.00 00:28.00
4 1948 Derek Key 8 19 17:22.00 1:08:14.00 00:35.00
5 1940Brandon Bernal 10 29 17:24.001:25:38.0000:37.00
6 1954 Sacha Shannon 12 41 17:34.001:43:12.00 00:47.00
7 1957 John Whitfield 14 55 18:04.002:01:16.0001:17.00
Team - 2 Argyle Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): .
Team Score (pl : 37 Ave Time:17:23.40
e (places): 37 .56.57.00
Bib Q'All Cum . . Time
No Name Place Place 1ime CumlTime g,
1 1292 Jake Roberts 1 1 16:31.00 16:31.00 00:00.00
2 1289Austin Lyles 4 5 17:07.00 33:38.00 00:36.00
3 1295Ben Woolums 5 10 17:12.00 50:50.00 00:41.00
4 1288 Gabriel Landin 11 21 17:34.00 1:08:24.00 01:03.00
5 1291 Alvaro Quintanilla 16 37 18:33.001:26:57.0002:02.00
6 1285 Patrick Diomede 17 54 18:41.001:45:38.0002:10.00
7 1287 Bobby Hansen 19 73 19:10.00 2:04:48.00 02:39.00
Team - 4 Gainsville Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times): .
Team Score (places): 72 Ave Time:18:18.80
(places): 72 ;.41.34.00
Bib O'All Cum . . Time
No Name Place Place 1ine CumTime g
1 1475Giovanni Carranza 7 7 17:20.00 17:20.00 00:00.00
2 1486 Everardo Puente 9 16  17:23.00 34:43.00 00:03.00
3 1473Richard Bean 15 31 18:23.00 53:06.00 01:03.00
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4 1474 Ervin Bean 20 51 19:14.00 1:12:20.00 01:54.00
5 1482Cale Kennedy 21 72 19:14.001:31:34.0001:54.00
6 1487 Justin Ramirez 22 94 19:18.001:50:52.00 01:58.00
Team - 5 Pilot Point Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): .
Team Score (pl . Ave Time:19:03.00
core (places): 103 1:35:15.00 ve €
Bib O'All Cum . . Time
No fsame Place Place Time Cum Time Back
1 1930 Mike Palko 13 13 17:48.00 17:48.00 00:00.00
2 1500 Mitch Mendoza 18 31 18:47.00 36:35.00 00:59.00
3 970 Matthew Boerner 23 54 19:26.00 56:01.00 01:38.00
4 1934 Josh Shaw 24 78 19:33.001:15:34.0001:45.00
5 1494 Aaron Buckingham 25 103 19:41.001:35:15.0001:53.00
6 1491Reese Bailey 26 128  19:46.00 1:55:01.00 01:58.00
7 1935 Josh Stricklen 27 156 20:29.002:15:30.0002:41.00
Team - 7 Whitesboro Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Bib O'All Cum . . Time
No Name Place Place Time Cum Time Back
Less } . )
1 1960 0scar Gonzales Than 5 18:14.00 18:14.00 00:00.00
2 1959 Grant Butts Less 18:50.00 37:04.00 00:36.00
Than 5
. Less } . .
3 1961Ryan Harbin Than 5 19:12.00 56:16.00 00:58.00
Less . . .
4 1962 Weston Walsh Than 5 25:19.001:21:35.00 07:05.00
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